
AYT · Fast Track + VIP Lounge
Turkey, Antalya, Antalya, terminal T2, T1

TARIFFS ID 3360

1 adult
Urgent tariff

(for passenger)
Children

Departure

Domestic flight
135 € 185 €

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 135 €

Departure

International flight
135 € 185 €

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 135 €

Arrival

International flight
115 € 165 €

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 115 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Departure:

meeting at the "CIP Meeting Point" at the entrance to the terminal;

check-in and baggage check-in at a dedicated counter;

Fast Track through passport control via a dedicated line;

access to the VIP lounge (the price includes a stay of 2 hours):

hot and cold snacks;

soft drinks;

Duty Free;

mother and child room;

smoking area (in Terminal 2);

Wi-Fi;

chargers;

departure board.

Arrival:
meeting at the "CIP Meeting Point" counter in front of passport control;

Fast Track through passport control via a dedicated line;

assistance in baggage collection (porter services are included in the price);

escort of the passenger's choice to the CIP lounge or to the common area in the terminal.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% fine.

Failure to show up is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY
Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 € per passenger.

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5
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